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              WF WF100DPZ 2BG D6 DT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  WF
                

 Package
 DIP-6

 Description
 
                 DIP-6  Pressure Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  55
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.7396
                      	$ 2.74
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.3801
                      	$ 23.80
	
                      55+
                    	 
                        $2.0698
                      	$ 113.84
	
                      110+
                    	 
                        $1.8391
                      	$ 202.30
	
                      495+
                    	 
                        $1.7357
                      	$ 859.17
	
                      990+
                    	 
                        $1.6896
                      	$ 1672.70



 
              In Stock: 30
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  